2011 Omni Pumpkin Prance 5K

Age Group Results

October 01, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	SANDRA STEFANSKI
	
	4635
	49
	5
	19:08.2
	6:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Adam Higgins
	
	1874
	29
	1
	16:37.7
	5:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Denise Williams
	
	4650
	43
	18
	21:40.1
	6:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Brian Norrick
	
	4473
	54
	3
	18:56.1
	6:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	No age provided

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Cynthia Petsalis
	
	4937
	0
	148
	38:21.6
	12:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	BRIGITTE OLIVAS
	
	4620
	0
	216
	54:21.1
	17:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	TAYLOR HOOPER
	
	4575
	10
	172
	41:52.9
	13:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Annaliese Tancos
	
	4434
	10
	200
	50:01.5
	16:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 11 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Bianca Alessia
	
	1887
	12
	183
	46:55.3
	15:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	ALYSSA RAYMOND
	
	4628
	12
	201
	50:25.2
	16:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Krista Lynn
	
	1882
	11
	221
	58:01.3
	18:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 11 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Braden Kingery
	
	1879
	12
	4
	19:03.6
	6:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	BRADLEY LEVEQUE
	
	4593
	12
	89
	30:06.1
	9:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Julian Cannon-Schultz
	
	1885
	11
	125
	35:02.7
	11:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Nathan Vuckouch
	
	4487
	13
	77
	29:12.1
	9:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Chrissy Addison
	
	4447
	16
	33
	24:25.3
	7:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Casey Martin
	
	4601
	16
	74
	28:52.6
	9:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	CALLIE PARKINSON
	
	4622
	19
	102
	31:57.7
	10:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Annie Hernandez
	
	1876
	22
	124
	34:56.1
	11:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Lisa Martinez
	
	4917
	22
	166
	40:50.5
	13:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	FELICIA ARROYO
	
	4537
	24
	219
	57:39.5
	18:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Amine Abadidi
	
	4408
	24
	2
	18:34.2
	5:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Christopher Maloney
	
	1880
	24
	160
	40:24.1
	13:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	kersten kelly
	
	4581
	25
	35
	24:54.2
	8:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Amy Blue-Cashman
	
	4477
	28
	38
	25:13.3
	8:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Marisha Walkup
	
	4645
	28
	54
	26:25.5
	8:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	JENICA SUTHERLAND
	
	4637
	29
	78
	29:19.4
	9:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Lauren Quirk
	
	4944
	29
	93
	30:32.7
	9:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Jacquelyn Gonzalez
	
	4567
	29
	103
	32:01.2
	10:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Tia Lynn
	
	4915
	28
	126
	35:08.5
	11:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	LAUREL WHITLATCH
	
	4648
	25
	159
	39:57.3
	12:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Amber Buycks
	
	3545
	29
	162
	40:33.7
	13:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	MARY CAMARENA
	
	4549
	29
	165
	40:48.7
	13:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Tiffany O''Day
	
	4930
	28
	169
	41:18.5
	13:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	SARAH UDCHITZ
	
	4643
	26
	194
	49:45.6
	16:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	ELISA POZYWIO
	
	4626
	25
	195
	49:46.8
	16:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Natalie Grantner
	
	4988
	28
	218
	54:23.9
	17:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	TIFFANY OWENS
	
	4621
	26
	220
	58:01.1
	18:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jeremy Zeiters
	
	4654
	29
	25
	23:12.3
	7:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	RYAN MATTINGLY
	
	4602
	25
	30
	24:08.2
	7:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Nathan Long
	
	4914
	26
	42
	25:28.3
	8:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Brian Miles
	
	4607
	26
	47
	25:58.8
	8:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Keith Waznonis
	
	4984
	25
	170
	41:29.2
	13:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Eduardo Gutierrez
	
	4880
	27
	205
	50:32.8
	16:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ELAINE MYSZAK
	
	4614
	33
	22
	22:49.4
	7:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Nikki Melendez
	
	4605
	31
	28
	23:34.2
	7:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	REBECCA MACHUSEK
	
	4595
	30
	37
	25:01.1
	8:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	NICOLE MIKULA
	
	4606
	31
	39
	25:21.2
	8:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	BETH KMIEC
	
	4587
	30
	46
	25:58.2
	8:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	TINA DICKINSON
	
	4555
	31
	50
	26:06.8
	8:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	CARRI ABLES
	
	4530
	34
	60
	27:13.6
	8:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	MEGAN SAFKO
	
	4630
	32
	61
	27:35.5
	8:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Crystal Arvia
	
	4539
	30
	65
	27:59.6
	9:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Lindi Gubbins
	
	4879
	31
	66
	27:59.6
	9:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Svetlana Maksimovich
	
	4597
	30
	67
	28:08.5
	9:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Amanda Johnston
	
	4899
	34
	69
	28:29.4
	9:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Kathy Lllrich
	
	1886
	34
	84
	29:57.9
	9:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Kristina Hall
	
	4881
	31
	87
	30:02.5
	9:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Kristin Landini
	
	4590
	30
	88
	30:05.3
	9:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Stacy Groff
	
	4990
	32
	113
	33:43.3
	10:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Valari Koziel
	
	4905
	34
	118
	34:06.6
	11:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Melissa Grimes
	
	4569
	34
	128
	35:52.7
	11:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Katherine Illingworth
	
	4892
	31
	134
	36:13.4
	11:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Lisa Kinsley
	
	4585
	30
	145
	37:36.9
	12:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	stephanie Hawkins-Roberson
	
	4885
	30
	193
	48:36.8
	15:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Elizabeth Bakker
	
	4660
	30
	206
	50:33.3
	16:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Jo Ann Ortiz
	
	4931
	33
	210
	51:44.8
	16:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	Holly Danbury
	
	4678
	33
	213
	52:04.5
	16:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	DANA REA
	
	4629
	33
	214
	54:17.4
	17:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	Suzanne Cassoday
	
	4670
	32
	222
	58:22.5
	18:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	MARK WEESE
	
	4646
	32
	15
	20:27.4
	6:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	JULIO RAMIREZ
	
	4627
	31
	31
	24:15.7
	7:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	charles woods
	
	4653
	34
	40
	25:26.6
	8:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	SCOTT CORRIERE
	
	4553
	32
	43
	25:28.7
	8:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	JEFFREY MYSZAK
	
	4615
	33
	56
	26:50.2
	8:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Jesse Gonzalez
	
	4568
	34
	104
	32:04.2
	10:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	CLAUDIA ANDERSON
	
	4535
	37
	41
	25:28.3
	8:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	kandi gutierrez
	
	4570
	37
	51
	26:17.3
	8:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Karell Gnatt
	
	4506
	36
	53
	26:17.7
	8:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	MARIA HERNANDEZ
	
	4574
	37
	57
	27:02.7
	8:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Veronica Franco
	
	4559
	38
	70
	28:44.1
	9:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Kristy Gnagey
	
	4566
	36
	71
	28:46.8
	9:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	HEATHER ALBRECHT
	
	4532
	37
	73
	28:51.6
	9:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Katina Carter
	
	4668
	38
	83
	29:49.7
	9:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Heather Hanas
	
	4884
	35
	85
	29:58.7
	9:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Mirjana Jasnic
	
	4896
	39
	86
	29:58.7
	9:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	JENNIFER PAYNE
	
	4623
	35
	95
	31:03.5
	10:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	NATASHA FARRIS
	
	4557
	39
	99
	31:29.5
	10:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Aimee Nieves
	
	4616
	37
	100
	31:33.1
	10:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	LISA MORENO
	
	4611
	38
	107
	32:48.9
	10:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Dawn Carver
	
	1881
	39
	108
	32:51.8
	10:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Natasha Poole
	
	4939
	36
	114
	33:43.9
	10:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Samantha L Parmley
	
	4933
	35
	130
	35:55.2
	11:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Rebecca Billings
	
	4662
	37
	131
	35:55.5
	11:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Jennifer Boissy
	
	4664
	39
	147
	38:15.3
	12:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Wendy Pavicich
	
	4934
	35
	177
	45:53.7
	14:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Alanna Grace
	
	4699
	38
	178
	45:56.6
	14:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Jennifer Velasco
	
	4981
	39
	198
	49:59.9
	16:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Jessica Tancos
	
	4973
	37
	199
	50:01.3
	16:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Aaron Bates
	
	4540
	35
	8
	19:50.5
	6:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Daniel Maxin
	
	4603
	36
	10
	20:07.7
	6:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Dan Addison
	
	1883
	36
	32
	24:23.3
	7:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	MICHAEL STUCKY
	
	4636
	38
	45
	25:32.7
	8:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	JOHN BODNAR
	
	4542
	38
	63
	27:45.1
	8:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	John Powers
	
	4624
	37
	105
	32:22.8
	10:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	JOHN GALINDO
	
	4563
	39
	181
	46:23.9
	14:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	SUE GLASS
	
	4565
	43
	34
	24:32.3
	7:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Vicci Hackett
	
	4459
	43
	80
	29:30.7
	9:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Lisa Schwer
	
	4632
	42
	81
	29:37.5
	9:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	SHARI MYBECK
	
	4613
	44
	82
	29:42.2
	9:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	JEN FEDDELER
	
	4558
	41
	94
	30:35.5
	9:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	KAREN FRITTS
	
	4561
	43
	109
	33:08.3
	10:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jennifer Hayes
	
	4573
	43
	115
	33:56.3
	10:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Lori Sly
	
	4964
	40
	120
	34:27.3
	11:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Jane Bogordos
	
	4663
	43
	121
	34:27.4
	11:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	MELANIE CAFFARINI
	
	4546
	40
	123
	34:50.9
	11:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	TARA KINGSTON
	
	4584
	41
	135
	36:18.5
	11:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	LINDA SANTIAGO
	
	4631
	40
	152
	39:10.2
	12:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	MARCIA SMILEY
	
	4965
	44
	153
	39:23.3
	12:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Dawn Morris
	
	4924
	40
	154
	39:24.5
	12:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Shannon Sobolewski
	
	4967
	40
	171
	41:32.3
	13:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Alice Alissia
	
	1888
	44
	184
	46:55.5
	15:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	CORRINE SIKORA
	
	4634
	43
	185
	47:25.4
	15:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Shawna Schoon
	
	4958
	43
	192
	48:12.4
	15:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Kerry Martin
	
	4599
	42
	223
	59:31.2
	19:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Timothy Brown
	
	4545
	41
	6
	19:18.1
	6:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jose Garza
	
	4446
	44
	16
	20:42.3
	6:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	MICHAEL ANDERSON
	
	4534
	41
	19
	22:14.6
	7:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	MICHAEL MOFFITT
	
	4610
	41
	36
	24:58.7
	8:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Carl Metcalf
	
	4921
	43
	52
	26:17.3
	8:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Mike Martin
	
	4600
	43
	76
	29:10.2
	9:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	KEVIN NOLAN
	
	4617
	40
	91
	30:20.1
	9:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	SEAN KINGSTON
	
	4583
	40
	136
	36:19.7
	11:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Moulay Alaoui
	
	4657
	44
	150
	38:44.4
	12:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	BARB HAMNER
	
	4572
	47
	20
	22:24.7
	7:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jayne Willis
	
	4652
	47
	29
	23:40.7
	7:38/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	REENA JOHN
	
	4579
	48
	58
	27:04.1
	8:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	KATHI CHENOWETH
	
	4550
	46
	59
	27:05.2
	8:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Joli BoudaRT
	
	4461
	49
	79
	29:29.4
	9:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Nancy Supan
	
	4972
	45
	98
	31:28.1
	10:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Marianne Karczewski
	
	4580
	46
	101
	31:52.5
	10:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Gail Parkinson
	
	4932
	46
	111
	33:40.5
	10:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Kathy Tuel
	
	3675
	47
	129
	35:53.7
	11:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Lisa Smith
	
	4966
	45
	133
	36:07.2
	11:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	KAREN LEVEQUE
	
	4592
	45
	142
	37:31.4
	12:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Diane Potts
	
	4942
	48
	146
	38:13.3
	12:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Maureen McGing
	
	4919
	49
	180
	46:20.5
	14:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Sharron Catania
	
	4671
	46
	186
	47:25.4
	15:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Debra Brill
	
	4665
	46
	203
	50:31.5
	16:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Dianna Sanchez
	
	4954
	46
	204
	50:31.9
	16:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	DONNA KRICEK
	
	4588
	48
	208
	51:21.2
	16:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	SUSAN COPE
	
	4552
	49
	215
	54:20.9
	17:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Lori Vanscoyk
	
	4980
	49
	217
	54:23.8
	17:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mark Kingery
	
	4402
	48
	12
	20:15.3
	6:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	DAVE GAUGHAN
	
	4564
	48
	14
	20:26.7
	6:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Dean Button
	
	4501
	48
	21
	22:45.9
	7:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Galen Bradley
	
	4543
	45
	23
	22:49.7
	7:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Larry Larmon
	
	3931
	45
	26
	23:27.2
	7:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	James Lee
	
	4591
	49
	27
	23:32.2
	7:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Michael Willis
	
	4651
	47
	62
	27:43.1
	8:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	DAN KENDER
	
	4582
	47
	92
	30:30.2
	9:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Diana Garibas
	
	4435
	51
	55
	26:33.1
	8:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Karen Largent
	
	4909
	53
	72
	28:51.4
	9:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	CINDY HALL
	
	4571
	53
	137
	36:22.7
	11:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	diane hudak
	
	4578
	52
	138
	36:48.1
	11:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jane Kaiser
	
	4901
	52
	157
	39:50.8
	12:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Angela Denton
	
	4681
	51
	158
	39:52.1
	12:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Nellie Feliciano
	
	4691
	50
	163
	40:46.8
	13:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Mary Stacks
	
	4971
	52
	174
	44:05.2
	14:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Cynthia Kaluf
	
	1877
	53
	182
	46:24.8
	14:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Kathy Postma
	
	4941
	54
	187
	47:52.9
	15:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Marci Crozier
	
	4676
	50
	190
	48:03.8
	15:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Catherine Ritchie
	
	4948
	52
	196
	49:58.6
	16:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Linda Perry
	
	4936
	51
	197
	49:59.9
	16:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Kathy Velgos
	
	4982
	53
	207
	50:34.1
	16:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Violet Tica
	
	4975
	53
	209
	51:44.3
	16:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Leticia Bombino
	
	1884
	50
	211
	51:59.8
	16:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	BOB TUREK
	
	4641
	54
	9
	19:53.2
	6:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Dan Kirchhoff
	
	4904
	52
	11
	20:13.1
	6:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	FRANK MEDINA
	
	4604
	53
	24
	23:11.5
	7:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Bob Deedrick
	
	4554
	50
	48
	26:01.4
	8:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Tom Schwer
	
	4633
	50
	75
	28:57.7
	9:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Glenn Norris
	
	4619
	53
	117
	34:05.4
	11:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	ROBERT SWARTZ
	
	4638
	53
	122
	34:35.6
	11:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Phil Tsilis
	
	4639
	54
	127
	35:50.8
	11:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Gary Adzia
	
	4531
	50
	179
	46:20.3
	14:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	LARRY FRANK
	
	4560
	53
	202
	50:26.4
	16:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Elaine Waageroyn
	
	1878
	56
	49
	26:03.1
	8:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Michelle Manoski
	
	4474
	55
	64
	27:47.2
	8:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Nancy Minas
	
	4608
	57
	116
	33:58.5
	10:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Cindy Edwards
	
	4687
	58
	132
	36:06.6
	11:39/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Sherry Payne
	
	4935
	57
	139
	36:53.2
	11:54/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Joan Filipowski
	
	4692
	57
	143
	37:32.6
	12:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Susan Hallenbeck
	
	4883
	56
	149
	38:39.7
	12:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Barbara Colby-Rudd
	
	4673
	58
	151
	39:00.6
	12:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Roxanne Kaminski
	
	4902
	57
	155
	39:41.3
	12:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Mary Tipton
	
	4976
	58
	156
	39:42.3
	12:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Judith Buycks
	
	4666
	58
	168
	41:15.2
	13:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Denise Gard
	
	4695
	59
	175
	44:32.3
	14:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Cathy Sartain
	
	4956
	55
	188
	47:52.9
	15:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	Marilyn Zanco
	
	4987
	55
	189
	47:53.5
	15:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	TONI WELTMEYER
	
	4647
	55
	224
	59:31.4
	19:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	joe hudak
	
	4577
	56
	7
	19:48.6
	6:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	EM'RYNN ARTUNIAN
	
	4538
	55
	17
	21:11.9
	6:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	PETE KLAESER
	
	4586
	55
	90
	30:12.7
	9:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Peter Boudart
	
	4475
	56
	97
	31:26.2
	10:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Tom Gryzbek
	
	4878
	59
	106
	32:41.2
	10:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Randall Minas
	
	4609
	57
	191
	48:04.8
	15:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	DIANE DUMONTE-SLATER
	
	4556
	63
	44
	25:29.3
	8:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kris Quirk
	
	4943
	60
	112
	33:40.9
	10:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Laura Mora
	
	4922
	61
	140
	37:02.3
	11:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Sandra Decker
	
	4679
	61
	144
	37:33.6
	12:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	SHIRLEY LUCORE
	
	4594
	60
	164
	40:47.7
	13:09/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	JUNE FROBERG
	
	4562
	60
	176
	45:35.3
	14:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	JOE BETZ
	
	4541
	61
	13
	20:22.8
	6:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Mike Cannon
	
	4430
	61
	68
	28:28.4
	9:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	DANNY NORRIS
	
	4618
	64
	119
	34:11.7
	11:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Chris Rodgers
	
	4950
	60
	212
	52:00.7
	16:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Michael Moskalick
	
	4612
	66
	96
	31:07.7
	10:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Alfred Buycks
	
	1875
	66
	161
	40:33.3
	13:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	BOB HOOPER
	
	4576
	69
	173
	41:59.2
	13:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 70 to 74

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Gideon Fall
	
	4410
	71
	110
	33:14.2
	10:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	VICTOR CAMARENA
	
	4547
	70
	167
	40:58.1
	13:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 80 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	TOM MAGILL
	
	4596
	83
	141
	37:04.8
	11:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




